Modalities for teaching and evaluation pattern: Teaching or instructions 
shall be provided in the same mode and medium as that of regular students and 
evaluation pattern for these candidates shall be identical to that of regular 
students.

Fees per course: Rs. 6,100/- (Rupees six thousand one Hundred) per paper is 
the fee payable by the candidates for getting enrolled in a course under CES 

Award of Certificate & Credits: On fulfilling the criteria as laid down in the 
University norms, candidate who registered for 1-2 papers, after successful